
SPLC32

Single – fibre 2.0mm

Operating Wavelength 1260... 1650

Connector type SC/APC 

32 way SC-APC optical splitter 
single-fibre 2.0mm

Optical Splitter PLC (Planar Lightwave Circuit)
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OPTICAL SPLITTER SPLC32

SPLITTERS TYPE PLC

SPLITS n° 32

CONNECTOR TYPE SC/APC

CABLE TYPE Single Mode 2.0 mm

OPERATING WAVELENGTH nm 1260... 1650

INSERTION LOSS dB 17

LOSS UNIFORMITY dB 1,3

POL. DEPENDENT LOSS dB 0,4

RETURN LOSS dB ≥50

DIRECTIVITY dB 55

WAVELENGTH LOSS dB 0,6

OPERATING TEMPERATURE °C -40... +85


